
GCSE Examinations - Summer 2017 

Morning exams start at 9.15am – Afternoon exams start at 1.45pm unless otherwise stated.  
Please arrive 15 minutes before the scheduled start time. 

Date Start Length Board 
Component 

Code 
Component Title Level 

Fri 05 May 
09:15   EDEXL 5DR03 Drama Performance Preparation Day GCSE 

13:45 02:00 CIE 0522/02 Reading Passages [Extended]  GCSE 

Mon 08 May 09:15   AQA 42302 Dance GCSE 

Wed 10 May 13:45 02:00 CIE 0522/03 Directed Writing and Compositi GCSE 

Fri 12 May 09:15   EDEXL 5DR03 Drama Performance GCSE 

Mon 15 May 
09:15 01:00 LIBF Unit 3 Written Examination CeFE GCSE 

13:45 01:00 AQA 41051 Citizenship Studies Unit 1 GCSE 

Tue 16 May 

09:15 00:35 AQA 46551F French Unit 1 Tier F GCSE 

09:15 00:45 AQA 46551H French Unit 1 Tier H GCSE 

09:15 00:30 AQA 46552F French Unit 2 Tier F GCSE 

09:15 00:50 AQA 46552H French Unit 2 Tier H GCSE 

09:15 01:00 EDEXL 21526E Creative Digital Media Production - Unit 1:  BTEC Level 2 

Wed 17 May 13:45 01:30 AQA 40552 Religious Studies B Unit 2 GCSE 

Thu 18 May 13:45 01:00 AQA 41053 Citizenship Studies Unit 3 GCSE 

Fri 19 May 13:45 01:30 EDEXL 5PE0101 Theory of Physical ED.  GCSE 

Mon 22 May 

09:15 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE 

13:45 01:15 EDEXL 5GB1F01 Dynamic Planet [F]  GCSE 

13:45 01:15 EDEXL 5GB1H01 Dynamic Planet [H]  GCSE 

Tue 23 May 13:45 01:30 AQA 40553 Religious Studies B Unit 3 GCSE 

Wed 24 May 

09:15 01:00 AQA 413001 Applied/Business Studies Unit 1 GCSE 

13:45 01:15 OCR B711/02 Science B: Sci Mod B1  C1  P1 Wrtn Hgh GCSE 

13:45 01:15 OCR B731/02 Biol B: Biol Mod B1  B2  B3 Wrttn Hgh GCSE 

Thu 25 May 

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1F Non Calculator [F]  GCSE 

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1H Non Calculator [H]  GCSE 

09:15 01:45 EDEXL 1MA0 1H Non Calculator [H]  GCSE 

13:45 01:15 WJEC 95210001 Latin Language Written Paper Level 2 

Fri 26 May 09:15 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE 

Mon 05 June 

09:15 01:15 EDEXL 5HB011B Crime & Punishment GCSE 

13:45 01:15 AQA 413011 Economics Unit 11 GCSE 

13:45 01:00 WJEC 95220001 Roman Civilisa Written Paper Level 2 

Tue 06 June 

09:15 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE 

13:45 01:15 EDEXL 5GB2F01 People & the Planet [F]  GCSE 

13:45 01:15 EDEXL 5GB2H01 People & the Planet [H]  GCSE 

Wed 07 June 09:15 01:30 OCR A451/01 Computing: Cmptr Sys & Prgmng Wrttn GCSE 

Thu 08 June 

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2F Calculator [F]  GCSE 

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2H Calculator [H]  GCSE 

09:15 01:45 EDEXL 1MA0 2H Calculator [H]  GCSE 

13:45 01:15 AQA 413012 Economics Unit 12 GCSE 



Date Start Length Board 
Component 

Code 
Component Title Level 

Fri 09 June 

09:15 01:30 OCR B712/02 Science B: Sci Mod B2  C2  P2 Wrtn Hgh GCSE 

09:15 01:15 OCR B741/02 Chemistry B: Chem Mdl C1  C2  C3 Wtn Hgr GCSE 

13:45 01:00 AQA 413002 Business Studies Unit 2 GCSE 

13:45 01:30 EDEXL 5MU0301 Listening & Appraising GCSE 

Mon 12 June 

09:15 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE 

13:45 01:30 EDEXL 5GB3F01 Geographical Decisions [F]  GCSE 

13:45 01:30 EDEXL 5GB3H01 Geographical Decisions [H]  GCSE 

13:45 01:00 OCR A912/01 H & SC: Ustd Prsnl Dvlp & Rltns Wrtn GCSE 

Tue 13 June 
09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3F Calculator [F]  GCSE 

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3H Calculator [H]  GCSE 

Wed 14 June 

09:15 01:15 OCR B721/01 Add Sci B: Sci Mod B3  C3  P3 Wrtn Fnd GCSE 

09:15 01:15 OCR B721/02 Add Sci B: Sci Mod B3  C3  P3 Wrtn Hgh GCSE 

09:15 01:15 OCR B751/02 Physics B: Physc Mdl P1  P2  P3 Wtn Hgh GCSE 

13:45 01:15 EDEXL 5HB022C Life in Germany C1919-45 GCSE 

Fri 16 June 

09:15 01:30 OCR B722/01 Add Sci B: Sci Mod B4  C4  P4 Wrtn Fnd GCSE 

09:15 01:30 OCR B722/02 Add Sci B: Sci Mod B4  C4  P4 Wrtn Hgh GCSE 

09:15 01:30 OCR B732/02 Biol B: Biol Mod B4  B5  B6 Wrttn Hgh GCSE 

Mon 19 June 
09:15 01:30 OCR B742/02 Chemistry B: Chem Mdl C4  C5  C6 Wtn Hgh GCSE 

13:45 01:00 AQA 413008 Business & Comm Systems Unit 8 GCSE 

Tue 20 June 
09:15 01:15 EDEXL 5HB033A Surgery C1845-C1918 GCSE 

13:45 02:00 AQA 45501 D & T: Graphic Products Unit 1 GCSE 

Wed 21 June 

09:15 01:30 OCR B752/02 Physics B: Phys Mdl P4  P5  P6 Wtn Hgh GCSE 

13:45 01:00 AQA 42301 Dance Unit 1 GCSE 

13:45 01:00 OCR A914/02 H & SC: Sfgrdng & Prtctng Indvd Wrtn GCSE 

Mon 26 June 09:15 02:00 AQA 45551 D & T: Product Design Unit 1 GCSE 

Monday 3 July 09:15 01:00 LIBF Unit 3 Written Examination CeFE - RESIT CeFE 

 


